

ATG Trust Company is now providing personalized trust and related services to customers of Centrue Bank, Kankakee, and its branch offices in 15 other cities throughout Illinois. **Dennis Norden**, ATG Trust's senior vice president and lifelong resident of Kankakee, will lead the operations at the bank's Kankakee location.

Centrue Bank/North President **Michael O'Gorman**, made the recent announcement, saying that the partnership "will enable the bank to bring an even broader range of personalized services to our customers."

ATG Trust will work closely with existing customers as well as reach out to prospective customers, according to Norden. "We provide the best available financial products and services through a network of fund managers and investment specialists," he said. "Our approach combines old-fashioned personalized service with access to today's sophisticated trust and investment alternatives." Norden had a successful Kankakee law practice for 30 years prior to helping found ATG Trust in 1998.

Headquartered in Chicago, ATG Trust has enjoyed steady growth since its establishment in 1998. ATG Trust is a subsidiary of Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc. (ATG), a lawyer-service corporation. In addition to Kankakee, ATG Trust will provide trust services to Centrue's locations in the following cities:

- Азнким
- AVISTON BOURBONNAIS
- BRADLEY
- BRAIDWOOD
- CHAMPAIGN
- COAL CITY
- DIAMOND

HERSCHER

FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS

DWIGHT

- MANTEND
- MOMENCE
- ST. ROSE
- URBANA

Founded in 1885, Centrue Bank has assets in excess of \$600 million. Centrue has a tradition of servicing customers, providing home ownership opportunities, and offering a wide range of financial products and services.

The trust and related services provided by ATG Trust Company includes the following:

- TRUST FORMS
- INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
- IRA, 401(K), AND QUALIFIED PLAN MANAGEMENT
- CORPORATE TRUSTEE SERVICES
- LAND TRUSTS
- ASSET ALLOCATION RECOMMENDATIONS
- CUSTODY OF ASSETS
- §1031 TAX-DEFERRED EXCHANGES

To learn more about the opportunities available to you through ATG Trust, contact Dennis Norden.

© ATG Trust 4/05



ATG Trust Company provides investment analysis and advice, estate planning, and trust administration for individuals, businesses, retirement plans, and institutional accounts through its network of trusted advisers.

310 SOUTH SCHUYLER AVENUE KANKAKEE IL 60901 PHONE: 815.937.2825 | VOICEMAIL: 877.674.7878, EXT. 1423 FAX: 815.939.4023 DNORDEN@ATGTRUST.COM | WWW.ATGTRUST.COM